ROLL

1006501202
1004508715
1006501573
1006000650
1007000727
1007500595
1007000224
1004007274
1006000249
1004011651
1004003700
1004009493
1006000751
1004507443
1007002413
1006502407
1004005649
1004519780
1006501374
1004517006
1006000543

NAME

QADEER AHMED
QADEER HUSSAIN
QADEER HUSSAIN
QADIER HUSSAIN
QADIR ALI

QAISAR AHAMAD KHAN
QAISER AHMAD WANI
QAMAR MUSTFA INQALABI
QAMMER RASHID
QASIM DIN

QAYADAT ALI

QAYOOM KHAN

QAZAF AHMED KHAN
QAZI RASHID SHABIR
QUASAM HUSSAIN QURESHI
QUDEER HUSSAIN
QUIDEER AHMED
QUIMTI LAL

QUMMAR ABASS
QURSHEED AHMAD
QUYOOM AHMED

FATHER

NAZIR HUSSAIN
MOHD MUNSHI
HAKIM DEN
MOHD SHAQEEN

MOHAMMAD YOUSUF SALMANI

BASHIR AHMAD KHAN
LASI WANI

MOHD AMEEN
MOHD RASHID
MOHD SALEEM
MOHD FAROOQ
MOHD LATIEF
ABDUL GHANI KHAN
QAZI MOHD SHABIR
AB HAMID QURESHI
SLAH MOHD

MANIR HUSSAIN
HANS RAJ

MOHD SADEEQ

ALI MOHD

HAKIM DIN

MOTHER

OQBAL BEE
RASHIDA BI
RESHAM BI
BABURJOHN
NAFEESA KHATOON
HAFFZA

SAJA BEGUM

SADI

IQBAL BEGUM
ALLA RAKHI
TASLEEM BI
KHURSHID BEGUM
AZMIT BI

MARYEM BIBI
SABI BEGUM
SUPRA BEGUM
ZARDA BI
PARSENO DEVI
JOHN BEGAM
RASHIDA BIBI
KHURSHEED BEGUM

DOB

01-12-1990
02-05-1991
01-02-1989
03-01-1993
30-04-1994
06-03-1991
01-01-1992
16-03-1989
02-03-1989
12-08-1993
10-05-1990
02-02-1990
11-02-1988
07-06-1992
28-11-1989
01-02-1991
01-01-1994
12-05-1994
17-02-1990
23-11-1993
05-02-1994

GENDER CAT1

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

ST
ST
ST
ST
SC
UR
UR
ST
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
ST
ST
UR
ST
SC
ST



